Thursday, May 15, 2014

ﬁ Individual Games

Date Section Round Name Rating +/- Score Name Rating +/- Score
10—May—14| A | 3 |
BURGESS,A 1228 -1 o KLUG,S 2129 +1 1
ACOSTAM 2065  +3 1 ENGELEN,M 1724 -5 o
WHITED,W 1559 +1 1 BATTAGLIAM 869 -2 0
BAUMGARTNER,C 1736 +9 1 GONCHAROFF,N 1513 -10 o
CONNELLY,P 1591  +10 1 VIGANTS,A 1400 -13 o
DIAZ,P 1958 +7 0.5 ALLSBROOK,F 2180 -6 0.5
MANEY,A 1625 -30 o CONNELLY,A 1497 +64 1
MARSHALL,K 1514  -55 o KUHLMANN,S 1414 429 1
PADILLA,R 1559  +4 1 MOSLEY,A 1123 -5 o
SAN MIGUEL,LEON 1278 0 o COHEN,L 2090 +1 1
AROND,D 1835  +9 1 JOSEPH,BEN 1714 30 0
10—May—14| A | 2 |
JOSEPH,BEN 1673  +41 o.5 ACOSTAM 2075 -10 0.5
ALLSBROOKF 2179 +1 1 MANEY,A 1628 -3 0
BATTAGLIA,M 869 0 o CONNELLY,A 1497 0 1
BURGESS,A 166 +62 1 BAUMGARTNER,C 1776  -40 o
ENGELEN,M 1718 +6 0.5 AROND,D 1840 -5 0.5
KUHLMANN,S 1374 +40 1 PADILLA,R 1590 -31 o
MARSHALL,K 1546 -32 0.5 SAN MIGUEL,LEON 1200 +78 0.5
MOSLEY,A 130 -7 o GONCHAROFF,N 1508 +5 1
VIGANTS,A 1346  +54 1 COHEN,L 2111 -21 o
KLUG,S 2128 +1 1 CONNELLY,P 1593 -2 o
DIAZ,P 1955 +3 1 WHITED,W 1564 -5 o

Note: Blank Names indicate a non-CICL opponent
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Date Section Round Name

10-May-14 || A I

1

Note: Blank Names indicate a non-CICL opponent
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SINOPLE,]
BAUMGARTNER,C
COHEN,L
CONNELLY,A
CONNELLY,P
GONCHAROFF,N
MANEY,A

SAN MIGUEL,LEON
VIGANTS,A
WHITED,W
ACOSTAM
PADILLA,R

Rating +/- Score

148
1772
2130
1497
1587
1512
1624
1200
1387
1566
2073
1599

Name

BATTAGLIA,M
KUHLMANN,S
JOSEPH,BEN
ALLSBROOK,F
LEDGERPINE, T
DIAZ,P
MOSLEY,A
ENGELEN,M
BURGESS,A
KLUG,S
MARSHALL,K
AROND,D

Rating +/- Score

885
1379
1573
2178
1273
1953
1134
1716
113
2127
1546
1834

-16 o]
3 o
+100 1
+1 1
-14 o
+2 1
-4 0
+2 1
+53 1
+1 1
o o
+6 1
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